Flexibility is at the heart of
Digital’s enVISN network
architecture, and that’s just
what OPEN DECconnect patch
panels deliver — the most
flexible solution available.
The comprehensive OPEN
DECconnect structured wiring

H3117-UB Compatibility brackets for metal
panels and H3117-LA/LC modules
Ordering information
Part number # of ports Wiring Dimensions/descriptions
H3108-BB 48 N/A 8.9 cm (3.5 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in) 3
10.2 cm (4 in)/metal panel, rack
mount only, 2U
H3108-BC 48 N/A 8.9 cm (3.5 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in) 3
22.9 cm (9 in)/Metal panel rack or
wall mount, 3U
H3108-PA 48 N/A 8.9 cm (3.5 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in) 3
22.9 cm (9 in)/Plastic panel rack or
wall mount, 3U
H3108-PB 48 N/A 4.5 cm (1.75 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in) 3
10.2 cm (4 in)/plastic panel
H3109-BB 48 T568A 8.9 cm (3.5 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in) 3
10.2 cm (4 in)/metal panel, rack
mount only, 2U
H3109-BC 48 T568A 8.9 cm (3.5 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in) 3
22.9 cm (9 in)/metal panel rack or
wall mount, 3U
Printed in U.S.A. EC-F6766-42 Rel.#XXX/96 07 27 x.x Copyright 1996 Digital Equipment Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Performance results